
                                        GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER 

UPPER INDRAVATI  PROJECT 
AT/PO: MUKHIGUDA DIST:KALAHANDI 

ODISHA, PIN: 766026 
                                           e-mail address: cceuip1987@gmail.com/louiipbbsr@gmai.com 
 

e-procurement Notice no- CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24, Dt.10.07.2023. 

  

 

                           Chief Construction Engineer 
                                                                                                Upper Indravati Project Mukhiguda 

Sl. No Name of work Estimated cost 

(Rs. In lakhs)-

Excluding GST 

Class of Contractor EMD (in Rs.)- 01% of 

tender value-Online 

Mode 

Cost of tender 

documents (in Rs.) 

Period of 

Completion 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Renovation and 

Restoration of  Upper 

Indravati Right Main  

Canal under CLSRP from 

RD-41.10 Km to 83.706 

Km. 

24596.89 ‘Super Class’ (Odisha 

PWD or equivalent class 

of other licensing 

authority) 

2,45,96,894.00 10,000/-(non-

refundable to be 

deposited on-line) 

24 (Twenty four 

calendar months) 

Procurement 

Officer 

Bid 

Identification 

No. 

Availability of online 

viewing of Tender prior 

to Bidding 

Pre-bid 

meeting 

as well as 

last date 

for 

seeking 

clarificatio

n 

Place of 

Pre-bid 

meeting 

Availability 

of online 

bidding of 

tender 

Date & time of 

opening of 

Technical Bid 

Place of 

Opening 

From To 

1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 

CHIEF 

CONSTRUCTIO

N 

ENGINEER,UP

PER 

INDRAVATI 

PROJECT, 

AT/PO-

MUKHIGUDA,DI

ST-

KALAHANDI,OD

ISHA,PIN-

766026. 

CCE,UIP-

02(01)/2023-24 

Dt.17.07.20

23 at 10.00 

AM 

Dt.17.08.20

23 up to 

05.00 PM 

Dt.24.07.20

23 at 11.00 

AM 

Office of the 

Liaison 

Officer, 

Upper 

Indravati 

Project, BJB 

Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar

-14. 

Dt.25.07.20

23 at 10.00 

AM to 

Dt.17.08.20

23 up to 

05.00 PM 

Dt.18.08.2023 

at 11.00 AM 

Office of the Chief 

Construction 

Engineer,Upper 

Indravati Project, 

At/Po-

Mukhiguda,Dist-

Kalahandi,Odisha,

Pin-766026. 



 
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER 

UPPER INDRAVATI IRRIGATION PROJECT,MUKHIGUDA  
KALAHANDI : ODISHA:766026 

Ph.06673-252206, e-mail ID- cceuip1987@gmail.com/louiipbbsr@gmail.com 
 

 

Letter No.1710/(WE).                           Date :10.07.2023 

To 

The Deputy Secretary to Government 

Information and Public Relation Department 

Government of Odisha, Bhubaneswar. 

Sub. :  Publication of e–Procurement Notice No.- CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24, Dt.10.07.2023 

Sir, 

The e-Procurement Notice No.- CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24, Dt.10.07.2023 pertaining 

to the work under U.I.Right Canal DivisionNo.I, Mukhiguda is enclosed here with for favour 

of your kind information and publication in two leading National English dailies and two 

local Odia dailies in all editionson or before Dt.17.07.2023 in two consecutive issues. 

Action may please be taken to consume minimum possible space for the publication. 

The Advertising Agency may please be requested to send the complimentary copies 

of the publications to the undersigned for necessary reference. 

Encl. : e – Procurement Notice No.- CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24 

 (Soft Copy and Hard Copy) 
Yours faithfully 
 
      Sd/- 

Chief Construction Engineer 
   Upper Indravati Project 
             Mukhiguda 

Memo No. 1711/(WE).                           Date :10.07.2023 

Copy along with hard copy and soft copy of e-Procurement Noticeforwarded to the 

Director, M&E, O/O Engineer-in-Chief, W/R, Odisha, SechaSadan, Bhubaneswar for 

information and necessary action. The tender call notice may please be floated in the Deptt. 

Website (www.dowrorissa.gov.in) at an early date on or before 17.07.2023, 10.00AM. 

Encl. e – Procurement Notice No.- CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24 

(Soft Copy and Hard Copy)& NIT 02 (Two) Nos                            Sd/-   

       Chief Construction Engineer 
                                                                                     Upper Indravati Project  
                                                                                                Mukhiguda 
                                                                                                                                                            



 

 

Memo No. 1712/(WE).                           Date :10.07.2023 

Copy along with hard copy and soft copy of e-Procurement Noticeforwarded to the 

Director, State portal Group (NIC) Secretariat Building, Bhubaneswar for information and 

necessary action. It is requested to kindly publish the e-Procurement Notice in the official 

web-site. 

Encl. e – Procurement Notice No.- CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24 

(Soft Copy and Hard Copy)& NIT 02 (Two) Nos                                    Sd/- 

        Chief Construction Engineer 
            Upper Indravati Project 
                    Mukhiguda                                                                                              
 

Memo No. 1713(2)/(WE).                           Date :10.07.2023 

Copy along with copy of e-Procurement Notice submitted to the FA-cum-Addl. 

Secretary to Govt, DOWR, Bhubaneswar / Engineer-in-Chief, Water Resources, Odisha, 

SechaSadan, Bhubaneswarforfavour of information and necessary action. 

Encl.:  e-Procurement Notice No. CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24               Sd/- 

Chief Construction Engineer 
                                                                                       Upper Indravati Project 
                      Mukhiguda                                                                                        
Memo No. 1714(2)/(WE).                           Date :10.07.2023 

Copy submitted to the Collector and District Magistrate, Kalahandi, Bhawanipatna/ 

Superintendent of Police, Kalahandi, Bhawanipatna for favour of information and necessary 

action. 

Encl :   e-Procurement Notice No. CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24                  Sd/-                                              

        Chief Construction Engineer 
                                                                                       Upper Indravati Project 
                     Mukhiguda 

Memo No. 1715/(WE).                           Date :10.07.2023 

Copy to the Director, Printing, Stationery and Publication, Odisha Government Press, 

Madhupatna, Cuttack with a request to publish the notice in the next issue of Odisha 

Gazettee. 

Encl :   e-Procurement Notice No. CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24.                Sd/-                                       

Chief Construction Engineer 
                                                                                        Upper Indravati Project 
                     Mukhiguda 

 

 



 
 
 
 

 

MEMO NO. 1716(10)/(WE).                           DATE :10.07.2023 

Copy to All Superintending Engineers, under U.I.Irrigation Project/ FA & CAO, UIIP, 

Mukhiguda/ Liaison Officer, UIIP, BJB Nagar, Bhubaneswar/ Tender Call Register and 

Notice Board for information and wide circulation. 

Encl :e-Procurement Notice No. CCE, UIP-02(01)/2023-24                      Sd/-                              

Chief Construction Engineer 
                                                                                       Upper Indravati Project 
                     Mukhiguda 

 


